Life Safety Measures work executed, being executed by them is in good repair and 

efficient conditions at all times. 

5. Refer Circular issued by this Office vide No. MFS/51/2022/236, dated 15.02.2022 

6. M/s. Sai Industries (Partnership) has paid amount of Rs. 52,500/- (Rs. Fifty Two 

Thousand Five Hundred Only) vide UTR No. YESIG52240114867,                                        

dated 12.08.2025 towards registration fees.